(ii) िनिवदा मŐ रखी गई रािश  / Amount put to tender 601.53 Lakhs 
[Civil & PH: ₹ 523.40 lakhs, Electrical: ₹
78.13 lakhs] 

(iii) पूरा होने की अविध (महीनो ं मŐ)  / Period of 
completion in months 

बारह (12) महीने  / Twelve (12) months 

(iv) बयाना रािश जमा (ईएमडी) / Earnest money 
deposit (EMD) 

₹ 12,03,060.00 
(बारह लाख तीन हजार साठ Ŝपये माũ  / Rupees 
Twelve lakhs three thousand and sixty 
only) 

(v) वह अविध िजसके दौरान िनिवदा दˑावेज का अनुरोध 
िकया जा सकता है  / Period during which the 
tender  document can be requested 

From: 09:00 Hrs on 17.02.2026 
To: 23:30 Hrs on 03.03.2026